Single Family
600 93rd St, Surfside
#MLS: A11399266
$2000 000

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie
tazienki

Garaz

2023/06/07
Surfside, FL 33154
600 93rd St

170 m?

$13518

1948

3

2
¢

600 93rd St Surfside, FL 33154 single family house for sale with MLS A11399266 located in ALTOS DEL MAR
NO 5. Located in the sought after town of Surfside, this house is ready for you to Remodel or Build your Dream
Home. This house sits on a prime large corner lot. Just 3 blocks from the beach. The Town of Surfside has a
community center, tennis courts and more! Close to Bal Harbour, and luxurious Bal Harbour Shops. Easy to get

to Haulover, Sunny Isles and Aventura.
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