Single Family 600 93rd St, Surfside #MLS: A11399266 \$ 2 000 000



Data oferty	2023/06/07
Miasto	Surfside, FL 33154
Adres	600 93rd St
Powierznia	170 m ²
Podatek/rok	\$ 13 518
Rok budowy	1948
Sypialnie	3
Łazienki	2
Garaż	√

600 93rd St Surfside, FL 33154 single family house for sale with MLS A11399266 located in ALTOS DEL MAR NO 5. Located in the sought after town of Surfside, this house is ready for you to Remodel or Build your Dream Home. This house sits on a prime large corner lot. Just 3 blocks from the beach. The Town of Surfside has a community center, tennis courts and more! Close to Bal Harbour, and luxurious Bal Harbour Shops. Easy to get to Haulover, Sunny Isles and Aventura.

> www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl ZADZWOŃ: +1 786-468-4380